
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
37 
61 
26 

125 
8 

69 
70 

230 
65 

128 

Class 
CLA 
C300 
C300 
C300 
C300 
C300 
C300 
CLA 

C300 

Name 
R.MASCARENHAS 
L.CARAZZATO 
M.GIORDANO 
DOUGLAS COSTA 
JOÃO BOIKO 
R.POCINHA 
F.LIRA 
THALINE 
BOIKO JR 
A.DANTE 

Laps 
3 
5 
7 
8 
6 
4 
2 

Best Tm 
1:55.046 
2:01.324 
2:02.391 
2:02.742 
2:04.137 
2:04.169 
2:14.564 

Diff 

6.278 
7.345 
7.696 
9.091 
9.123 

19.518 

Gap 

6.278 
1.067 
0.351 
1.395 
0.032 

10.395 

In Lap 
2 
2 
7 
8 
5 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 

S1 Best 
29.944 
31.180 
31.216 
31.331 
31.640 
31.979 
32.847 

1:40.244 

S2 Best 
26.662 
27.706 
27.723 
27.682 
28.081 
28.086 
28.866 
30.260 
30.928 
59.460 

S3 Best 
30.663 
31.426 
32.485 
32.340 
33.069 
32.766 
35.044 
32.831 
34.459 

2:12.937 

S4 Best 
27.777 
30.972 
30.782 
30.689 
31.068 
31.332 
32.431 
30.839 

SFSpd Best 
216,9 
186,5 
189,5 
188,2 
186,5 
185,9 
179,7 
147,5 

Sorted on best lap time
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GT SERIES 2023 2a ETAPA 
AMG CUP EXPERIENCE 

1o TREINO 

Qualifying started at 8:10:56 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

08/02/2023 08:00 


